August Book List

For books added July 1-31st

Non-fiction

Alter, Lloyd The Story of Upfront Carbon: How
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A Life of Just Enough Offers a Way Out of the Climate Crisis

Badan, Erika Ayers Nobody Cares about Your Career

Ballantyne, Dr. Sarah Nutrivore
Becker, Dr. Karen Shaw The Forever Dog Life
Bourrie, Mark Crosses in the Sky: Jean de Brebeuf
And the Destruction of Huronia
Life Hacks

The Joy Journal for Grown-Ups

Bradford, Keith
Brand, Laura
Complicit: How Our Culture
Enables Misbehaving Men
Creative Embroidery Mixing the
Old With the New
Eat Like a Legend
Garden to Save the World
True Canadian UFO Stories
Earth’s Signature
| Shouldn’t Be Telling You This:
(But I’'m Going to Anyway)
All the Worst Humans
Life: My Story Through History
Walk 2.0: More Machine Quilting
With Your Walking Foot
Bits and Pieces
When the Sea Came Alive

Bravo, Reah

Brown, Christen

Churchill, Dan
Clark, Joe
Columbo, John Robert
Deahl, James
Devantez, Chelsea

Elwood, Phil
Francis, Pope
Gering, Jacquie

Goldberg, Whoopi
Graff, Garrett M.

650.1 Bad
613.2 Bal
636.708 Bec
971.011 Bou

640 Bra
745.5 Bra
331.4133 Bra

746.440 Bro

641.563 Chu
635.048 Cla
001.942 Col
811.54 Dea

792.702 Dev

659.293 Elw
282.092 Fra
746.46 Ger

791.43 Gol
940.5421 Gra



Grave Error: How the Media Misled

15 Lies Women Are Told at Work
What It Takes to Heal: How

Hammer, Bonnie
Hemphill, Prentis

371.82997 Gra
Us (And the Truth About Residential Schools)
650.1082 Ham

155.93 Hem

Transforming Ourselves Can Change the World

Heitner, Devorah Growing Up in Public: Coming of Age
In a Digital World

Holiday, Ryan Right Thing, Right Now
Hyman, Mark The Young Forever Cookbook
Jobb, Dean A Gentleman and a Thief

Kurzwell, Ray The Singularity is Nearer
Pierre Poilievre: A Political Life
What Do Bees Think About?

Londono, Ernesto  Trippy: The Peril and Promise of

Lawton, Andrew
Lihoreau, Mathieu

Medicinal Psychedelics

Long, John The Secret History of Sharks
Magee, Hailey Stop People Pleasing
Mabher, Bill  What This Comedian Said Will Shock You

Canada’s State Police:

150 Years of the RCMP
Maxwell, John C. How Successful People Win
McCarten, Anthony Warren and Bill: Gates, Buffett and

Marquis, Greg

the Friendship That Changed the World

McClanahan, Paige The New Tourist
McDonald, Michael
McEntire, Reba
Mosconi, Lisa
Murdoch, Al

Nezhukumatathil, Aimee

What a Fool Believes
Not That Fancy
The Menopause Brain
lowa State Hockey and Al Murdoch
Bite by Bite

O’Reilly Runte, Roseann Canadians Who Innovate
Questlove Hip-Hop is History
Rose, Tilly Daydream Journals: Memories, Ideas

& Inspiration in Stitch, Cloth & Thread

004.67 Hei

172.2 Hol
641.563 Hym
364.162 Job
612.82 Kur
324.209 Law
595.799 Lih
615.788 Lon

567.8 Lon
158.1 Mag
818.602 Mah
363.209 Mar

158 Max
305.523 McC

338.4791 McC
782.42166 McD

782.42 McE
618.175 Mos
796.962 Mur

641.3 Nez
609.227 O'Re
782.421 Que

746 Ros

Roy, Jessica

Schlanger, Zoe
Selleck, Tom
Sestero, Greg

Shechtman, Anna

Wilson, Marie

Zimmerman, Erin

American Girls: One Woman’s Journey
Into the Islamic State and her Sister’s
Fight to Bring Her Home
The Light Eaters
You Never Know: a Memoir
The Disaster Artist
The Riddles of the Sphinx
Unikkaagtuat
North of Nowhere

Unrooted: Botany, Motherhood,
And the Fight to Save an Old Science

305.484 Roy

571.2 Sch
792.02 Sel
791.4372 Ses
070.92 She
398.2089 Uni
971.004 Wil
580.92 Zim



