August Book List

For books added July 1-31st

Non-fiction



	Alter, Lloyd	The Story of Upfront Carbon: How	363.738 Alt			
	A Life of Just Enough Offers a Way Out of the Climate Crisis					
	Badan, Erika Ayers	Nobody Cares about Your Career	650.1 Bad			
	Ballantyne, Dr. Sar	ah Nutrivore	613.2 Bal			
	Becker, Dr. Karen S	Shaw The Forever Dog Life	636.708 Bec			
	Bourrie, Mark	Crosses in the Sky: Jean de Brebeuf	971.011 Bou			
	And the Destruction of Huronia					
	Bradford, Keith	Life Hacks	640 Bra			
	Brand, Laura	The Joy Journal for Grown-Ups	745.5 Bra			
	Bravo, Reah	Complicit: How Our Culture	331.4133 Bra			
		Enables Misbehaving Men				
	Brown, Christen	Creative Embroidery Mixing the	746.440 Bro			
		Old With the New				
	Churchill, Dan	Eat Like a Legend	641.563 Chu			
	Clark, Joe	Garden to Save the World	635.048 Cla			
	Columbo, John Rol	bert True Canadian UFO Stories	001.942 Col			
	Deahl, James	Earth's Signature	811.54 Dea			
	Devantez, Chelsea	I Shouldn't Be Telling You This:	792.702 Dev			
(But I'm Going to Anyway)						
	Elwood, Phil	All the Worst Humans	659.293 Elw			
	Francis, Pope	Life: My Story Through History	282.092 Fra			
	Gering, Jacquie	Walk 2.0: More Machine Quilting	746.46 Ger			
		With Your Walking Foot				
	Goldberg, Whoopi	Bits and Pieces	791.43 Gol			
	Graff, Garrett M.	When the Sea Came Alive	940.5421 Gra			

(rave Error: How the Media Mi	sled 371.82997 Gra			
Us (And the Truth About Residential Schools)					
Hammer, Bonnie	15 Lies Women Are Told at Wo	ork 650.1082 Ham			
Hemphill, Prentis	What It Takes to Heal: How	155.93 Hem			
Transforming Ourselves Can Change the World					
Heitner, Devorah	Growing Up in Public: Coming	of Age 004.67 Hei			
In a Digital World					
Holiday, Ryan	Right Thing, Right Now	172.2 Hol			
Hyman, Mark	The Young Forever Cookboo	k 641.563 Hym			
Jobb, Dean	A Gentleman and a Thief	364.162 Job			
Kurzwell, Ray	The Singularity is Nearer	612.82 Kur			
Lawton, Andrew	Pierre Poilievre: A Political Lif	fe 324.209 Law			
Lihoreau, Mathieu	What Do Bees Think About?	595.799 Lih			
Londono, Ernesto	Trippy: The Peril and Promise	of 615.788 Lon			
	Medicinal Psychedelics				
Long, John	The Secret History of Sharks	567.8 Lon			
Magee, Hailey	Stop People Pleasing	158.1 Mag			
Maher, Bill Wha	This Comedian Said Will Shock	k You 818.602 Mah			
Marquis, Greg	Canada's State Police:	363.209 Mar			
	150 Years of the RCMP				
Maxwell, John C.	How Successful People Win	158 Max			
McCarten, Anthon	Warren and Bill: Gates, Buffe	ett and 305.523 McC			
	he Friendship That Changed th	e World			
McClanahan, Paige	The New Tourist	338.4791 McC			
McDonald, Michae	What a Fool Believes	782.42166 McD			
McEntire, Reba	Not That Fancy	782.42 McE			
Mosconi, Lisa	The Menopause Brain	618.175 Mos			
Murdoch, Al	owa State Hockey and Al Murd	och 796.962 Mur			
Nezhukumatathil,	imee Bite by Bite	641.3 Nez			
O'Reilly Runte, Ros	eann Canadians Who Innov	ate 609.227 O'Re			
Questlove	Hip-Hop is History	782.421 Que			
Rose, Tilly D	aydream Journals: Memories, I	deas 746 Ros			
& Inspiration in Stitch, Cloth & Thread					

Roy, Jessica	American Girls: One Woman's Journey	305.484 Roy
	Into the Islamic State and her Sister's	
	Fight to Bring Her Home	
Schlanger, Zoe	The Light Eaters	571.2 Sch
Selleck, Tom	You Never Know: a Memoir	792.02 Sel
Sestero, Greg	The Disaster Artist	791.4372 Ses
Shechtman, Ann	a The Riddles of the Sphinx	070.92 She
	Unikkaaqtuat	398.2089 Uni
Wilson, Marie	North of Nowhere	971.004 Wil
Zimmerman, Eri	n Unrooted: Botany, Motherhood,	580.92 Zim

